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This timetable is subject to change. 

 Monday 17 July Tuesday 18 July Wednesday 19 July Thursday 20 July Friday 21 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

Introductory class 
Introduction to the module, 
timetable, resources and 
goals 

09.00 – 10.00  Lecture: 
Creating Technologies that 
Help People 

10:30 – 12:00 Project Space:  
Intro. to the Project Space 
& Team-Forming  

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture: the 
role of entrepreneurship in 
creating technologies                                   

10:30-12:30 Project Space: 
Meeting the Client(s)   

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture:  
Sustainable Technologies 

10:30-12:30 Project Space: 
brainstorming project ideas 

09.00 – 10.00 Tour of CORE 
research labs 

10:30-12:30 Project Space: 
Pitching Draft Project Ideas 
to Module Team 

Using King’s Library and 
Online Resources 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

Welcome Event and 
Enrolment; information will 
be available prior to arrival 

 London as a classroom Visit 
to Impact Hub Westminster 

  

 Monday 24 July Tuesday 25 July Wednesday 26 July Thursday 27 July Friday 28 July 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

09.00 – 10.00  Lecture: 
Project Management 

10:30 – 12:30 Project Space:  
Pitching Project ideas to 
client(s)                                                   

09.00 – 10.00  Lecture:   
Social Entrepreneurship and 
Sustainable Technologies  

10:30 – 12:30 Project Space:  
Project start-up                                                 

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture: 
Learning from Successes 
and Failures in Action 

10:30 - 12:30 Project Space: 
Making I   

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture: 
Identifying a Need and 
Meeting It 

10.30 - 12:30 Project Space: 
Making II 

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture: 
Project Management (dos 
and don’ts) 

10:30 - 12:30 Project Space:  
Making III 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

 
 
 
 

 London as a classroom Visit 
to Regenerative Medicine, 
St Thomas’s Hospital 

  

 Monday 31 July Tuesday 1 August Wednesday 2 August Thursday 3 August Friday 4 August 

Morning 
9.00am-12.30pm 

09.00 – 10:00  Private Study 

10.30 – 12:30 Project Space:  
Making IV 

09.00 – 10:00  Private Study 

10.30 – 12:30 Project Space:  
Progress Review, Making V 

09.00 – 10.00 Lecture: 
Technology at King’s                       

10:30-12:30 Project Space: 
Making VI 

09.00 – 10.00  Project 
Space:  Project Delivery 

10:30-12:30 Project Space: 
Project Demonstrations 

10.00 – 11:30 Project Space:  
Module Closing Event 
 

Afternoon 
1.00pm-5.00pm 

 
 
 
 

 London as a classroom Visit 
to Makerversity 

 Farewell Event – 1.00pm-
2.00pm 
Quad, Strand Campus 

 


